Name

attrs
beautifulsoup4
cachetools

certifi

cffi
charset-normalizer

contourpy
cryptography

cycler
et-xmlfile

fonttools

future

google

google-api-core
google-api-python-client
google-auth
google-auth-httplib2
google-auth-oauthlib
googleapis-common-protos
h11

httplib2

idna
kiwisolver

llvmlite
xml

matplotlib

names
networkx
numba

numpy

oauthlib

Version
23.2.0
4.12.3
5.3.2
2023.11.17
1.16.0
3.3.2

1.2.0
41.0.7

0.12.1
1.1.0

4.47.2

0.18.3
3.0.0
2.16.1
2.116.0
2.27.0
0.2.0
1.2.0
1.62.0
0.14.0
0.22.0

3.6
145
0.41.1
494

3.8.2

0.3.0
2.8.8
0.58.1

1.26.3

Description

Classes Without Boilerplate

Screen-scraping library

Extensible memoizing collections and decorators

Python package for providing Mozilla's CA Bundle.

Foreign Function Interface for Python calling C code.

The Real First Universal Charset Detector. Open, modern and
actively maintained alternative to Chardet.

Python library for calculating contours of 2D quadrilateral grids
cryptography is a package which provides cryptographic recipes and
primitives to Python developers.

Composable style cycles

An implementation of lxml.xmlfile for the standard library

Tools to manipulate font files

Clean single-source support for Python 3 and 2

Python bindings to the Google search engine.

Google API client core library

Google API Client Library for Python

Google Authentication Library

Google Authentication Library: httplib2 transport

Google Authentication Library

Common protobufs used in Google APIs

A pure-Python, bring-your-own-1/0 implementation of HTTP/1.1
A comprehensive HTTP client library.

Internationalized Domain Names in Applications (IDNA)
A fastimplementation of the Cassowary constraint solver
lightweight wrapper around basic LLVM functionality
Powerful and Pythonic XML processing library combining
libxml2/libxslt with the ElementTree API.

Python plotting package

Generate random names
Python package for creating and manipulating graphs and networks
compiling Python code using LLVM

Fundamental package for array computing in Python

A generic, spec-compliant, thorough implementation of the OAuth
request-signing logic

Proj. Website
https://pypi.org/project/attrs/23.2.0
https://pypi.org/project/beautifulsoup4/4.12.3
https://pypi.org/project/cachetools/5.3.2
https://pypi.org/project/certifi/2023.11.17
https://pypi.org/project/cffi/1.16.0
https://pypi.org/project/charset-normalizer/3.3.2

https://pypi.org/project/contourpy/1.2.0
https://pypi.org/project/cryptography/41.0.7

https://pypi.org/project/cycler/0.12.1
https://foss.heptapod.net/openpyxl/et_xmlfile/-
/blob/1.1/LICENCE.rst?ref_type=tags
https://pypi.org/project/fonttools/4.47.2

https://pypi.org/project/future/0.18.3
https://pypi.org/project/google/3.0.0
https://pypi.org/project/google-api-core/2.16.1
https://pypi.org/project/google-api-python-client/2.116.0
https://pypi.org/project/google-auth/2.27.0
https://pypi.org/project/google-auth-httplib2/0.2.0
https://pypi.org/project/google-auth-oauthlib/1.2.0
https://pypi.org/project/googleapis-common-protos/1.62.0
https://pypi.org/project/h11/0.14.0
https://pypi.org/project/httplib2/0.22.0

https://pypi.org/project/idna/3.7
https://pypi.org/project/kiwisolver/1.4.5
https://pypi.org/project/llvmlite/0.41.1
https://pypi.org/project/lxml/4.9.4

https://pypi.org/project/matplotlib/3.8.2

https://pypi.org/project/names/0.3.0
https://pypi.org/project/networkx/2.8.8
https://pypi.org/project/numba/0.58.1

https://pypi.org/project/numpy/1.26.3

https://pypi.org/project/oauthlib/3.2.2

License ID
MIT License
MIT License
MIT License
Mozilla Public License 2.0 (MPL 2.0)
MIT License
MIT License

BSD-3 License
BSD License Or Apache V2

BSD-3 License
MIT License

MIT License +SIL Open Font License, Version 1.1 +
BSD-3 + Apache V2

MIT License

BSD-3 License

Apache Software License v2
Apache Software License v2
Apache Software License v2
Apache Software License v2
Apache Software License v2
Apache Software License v2

MIT License

Custom license that appears similar to MIT
License, project claims that itis MIT
BSD-3 License

Modified BSD License

BSD-2 + Apache V2

BSD License + BSD + Custom

Python Software Foundation License + SIL Open
Font License + Apache Style + Creative Commons
CCO + MIT + Custom

MIT License

BSD-3 License

BSD-2 License + BSD-3 + MIT + Custom + Python
Software Foundation

BSD License + numerous other licenses

BSD-3 License

License URL
https://github.com/python-attrs/attrs/blob/23.2.0/LICENSE
https://www.crummy.com/software/BeautifulSoup/
https://github.com/tkem/cachetools/blob/v5.3.2/LICENSE
https://github.com/certifi/python-certifi/blob/2023.11.17/LICENSE
https://github.com/python-cffi/cffi/blob/release-1.16/LICENSE
https://github.com/jawah/charset_normalizer/blob/3.3.2/LICENSE

License URL

https://github.com/contourpy/contourpy/blob/v1.2.0/LICENSE
https://github.com/pyca/cryptography/blob/41.0.7/LICENSE

https://github.com/matplotlib/cycler/blob/v0.12.1/LICENSE
https://foss.heptapod.net/openpyxl/et_xmlfile/-
/blob/branch/default/LICENCE.rst?ref _type=heads
https://github.com/fonttools/fonttools/blob/main/LICENSE

https://github.com/fonttools/f
onttools/blob/main/LICENSE.e
xternal

https://python-future.org/credits.html
https://github.com/MarioVilas/googlesearch/blob/v3.0.0/LICENSE
https://github.com/googleapis/python-api-core/blob/v2.16.1/LICENSE
https://github.com/googleapis/google-api-python-
https://github.com/googleapis/google-auth-library-
https://github.com/googleapis/google-auth-library-python-
https://github.com/googleapis/google-auth-library-python-
https://github.com/googleapis/python-api-common-
https://github.com/python-hyper/h11/blob/v0.14.0/LICENSE.txt
https://github.com/httplib2/httplib2/blob/v0.22.0/LICENSE

https://github.com/kjd/idna/blob/v3.7/LICENSE.md
https://github.com/nucleic/kiwi/blob/1.4.5/LICENSE
https://github.com/numba/llvmlite/blob/v0.41.1/LICENSE
https://github.com/lxml/xmU/blob/lxml-4.9.4/LICENSE.txt

https://github.com/lxml/lxmU/b
lob/lxml-4.9.4/LICENSES.txt

https://github.com/matplotlib/matplotlib/tree/v3.8.2/LICENSE

https://github.com/treyhunner/names/blob/0.3.0/LICENSE.txt
https://github.com/networkx/networkx/blob/networkx-2.8.8/LICENSE.txt
https://github.com/numba/numba/blob/0.58.1/LICENSE

https://github.com/numba/nu
mba/blob/0.58.1/LICENSES.thi

rd-party

https://github.com/numpy/numpy/blob/v1.26.3/LICENSE.txt https://github.com/numpy/nu
mpy/blob/v1.26.3/LICENSES b

undled.txt

https://github.com/oauthlib/oauthlib/blob/3.2.2/LICENSE




openpyxl
outcome
packaging
pandas

pefile
pillow
protobuf
psutil
pyasnl

pyasnl-modules
pycparser
pydantic
pyparsing

pyside6

pyside6-addons

pyside6-essentials

pysocks

pystache
python-dateutil
python-dotenv

pytz

pyyaml

reportlab
requests
requests-oauthlib
rsa

selenium
setuptools

shiboken6

sip

Six

sniffio
sortedcontainers
soupsieve

trio
trio-websocket
typing-extensions

3.1.2
1.3.0.post0
232

2.2.0

2022.5.30
10.2.0
4.25.2
5.9.8
0.5.1

0.3.0
221
1.10.14
3.1.1

6.6.1

6.6.1

6.6.1

171

0.6.5
2.9.0.post0
1.0.1

2023.4
6.0.1
3.6.13
2.31.0
2.0.0
4.9
4.17.2
69.0.3

6.6.1

6.8.2
1.16.0
1.3.0
2.4.0
2.5
0.24.0
0.11.1
4.9.0

A Python library to read/write Excel 2010 xlsx/xlsm files

Capture the outcome of Python function calls.

Core utilities for Python packages

Powerful data structures for data analysis, time series, and
statistics

Python PE parsing module

Python Imaging Library (Fork)

Serialization library to use google protocol buffers for serialization
Cross-platform lib for process and system monitoring in Python.
Pure-Python implementation of ASN.1 types and DER/BER/CER
codecs (X.208)

A collection of ASN.1-based protocols modules

C parser in Python

Data validation using Python type hints

pyparsing module - Classes and methods to define and execute
parsing grammars

Python bindings for the Qt cross-platform application and Ul
framework

Python bindings for the Qt cross-platform application and Ul
framework (Addons)

Python bindings for the Qt cross-platform application and Ul
framework (Essentials)

A Python SOCKS client module. See
https://github.com/Anorov/PySocks for more information.
Mustache for Python

Extensions to the standard Python datetime module

Read key-value pairs from a .env file and set them as environment
variables

World timezone definitions, modern and historical

YAML parser and emitter for Python

The Reportlab Toolkit

Python HTTP for Humans.

OAuthlib authentication support for Requests.

Pure-Python RSA implementation

Selenium - allows us to programmically interact with browsers
Easily download, build, install, upgrade, and uninstall Python
packages

Python/C++ bindings helper module

A Python bindings generator for C/C++ libraries

Python 2 and 3 compatibility utilities

Sniff out which async library your code is running under
Sorted Containers -- Sorted List, Sorted Dict, Sorted Set

A modern CSS selector implementation for Beautiful Soup.
A friendly Python library for async concurrency and 1/0
WebSocket library for Trio

Backported and Experimental Type Hints for Python 3.8+

https://pypi.org/project/openpyxl/3.1.2
https://pypi.org/project/outcome/1.3.0.post0

https://pypi.org/project/packaging/23.2
https://pypi.org/project/pandas/2.2.0

https://pypi.org/project/pefile/2022.5.30

https://pypi.org/project/pillow/10.2.0
https://pypi.org/project/protobuf/4.25.2

https://pypi.org/project/psutil/5.9.8
https://pypi.org/project/pyasn1/0.5.1

https://pypi.org/project/pyasn1-modules/0.3.0

https://pypi.org/project/pycparser/2.21
https://pypi.org/project/pydantic/1.10.14

https://pypi.org/project/pyparsing/3.1.1

https://pypi.org/project/pyside6/6.6.1

https://pypi.org/project/pyside6-addons/6.6.1

https://pypi.org/project/pyside6-essentials/6.6.1

https://pypi.org/project/pysocks/1.7.1

https://pypi.org/project/pystache/0.6.5

https://github.com/dateutil/dateutil/blob/2.9.0.post0/LICEN

https://pypi.org/project/python-dotenv/1.0.1

https://pypi.org/project/pytz/2023.4
https://pypi.org/project/pyyaml/6.0.1

https://pypi.org/project/reportlab/3.6.13
https://pypi.org/project/requests/2.32.3

https://pypi.org/project/requests-oauthlib/2.0.0
https://pypi.org/project/rsa/4.9

https://pypi.org/project/selenium/4.17.2
https://pypi.org/project/setuptools/69.0.3

https://pypi.org/project/shiboken6/6.6.1

https://pypi.org/project/sip/6.8.2

https://pypi.org/project/six/1.16.0
https://pypi.org/project/sniffio/1.3.0

https://pypi.org/project/sortedcontainers/2.4.0
https://pypi.org/project/soupsieve/2.5

https://pypi.org/project/trio/0.24.0
https://pypi.org/project/trio-websocket/0.11.1

https://pypi.org/project/typing-extensions/4.9.0

MIT License

MIT License or Apache V2

BSD-2 License OR Apache V2

BSD-3 License + MIT + Python Software
Foundation + custom licenses

MIT

Historical Permission Notice and Disclaimer
3-Clause BSD License

BSD-3 License

BSD-2 License

BSD-2 License
BSD License
MIT License
MIT License

GNU Library or Lesser General Public License
(LGPLv3), Other/Proprietary License (LGPL)

GNU Library or Lesser General Public License
(LGPLv3), Other/Proprietary License (LGPL)

GNU Library or Lesser General Public License
(LGPLv3), Other/Proprietary License (LGPL)

BSD

MIT License
BSD License and Apache
BSD-3 License

MIT License

MIT License

BSD-3 License

Apache Software License v2
BSD License (ISC)

Apache Software License v2
Apache Software License v2
MIT License

GNU Library or Lesser General Public License
(LGPL), Other/Proprietary License (LGPL)

SIP

MIT License

MIT License or Apache V2

Apache Software License v2

MIT License

MIT License OR Apache Software License V2
MIT License

Python Software Foundation License

https://foss.heptapod.net/openpyxl/openpyxl/-
https://github.com/python-trio/outcome/blob/v1.3.0.post0/LICENSE
https://github.com/pypa/packaging/blob/23.2/LICENSE
https://github.com/pandas-dev/pandas/tree/v2.2.2/LICENSES

https://github.com/erocarrera/pefile/blob/v2022.5.30/LICENSE
https://github.com/python-pillow/Pillow/blob/10.2.0/LICENSE
https://github.com/protocolbuffers/protobuf/blob/v4.25.2/LICENSE
https://github.com/giampaolo/psutil/blob/release-5.9.8/LICENSE
https://github.com/pyasn1/pyasn1/blob/v0.5.1/LICENSE.rst

https://github.com/pyasn1/pyasni-modules/blob/v0.3.0/LICENSE.txt
https://github.com/eliben/pycparser/blob/release_v2.21/LICENSE
https://github.com/pydantic/pydantic/blob/v1.10.14/LICENSE
https://github.com/pyparsing/pyparsing/blob/pyparsing_3.1.x/LICENSE

https://doc.qt.io/qt-6/1gpl.html https://doc.qt.io/qt-6/licenses-

used-in-gt.html

https://doc.qt.io/qt-6/1gpl.htm https://doc.qt.io/qt-6/licenses-

used-in-gt.html

https://doc.qt.io/qt-6/1gpl.html https://doc.qt.io/gt-6/licenses-

used-in-gt.html

https://github.com/Anorov/PySocks/blob/master/LICENSE

https://github.com/PennyDreadfulMTG/pystache/blob/v0.6.5/LICENSE
https://github.com/dateutil/dateutil/blob/2.8.2/LICENSE
https://github.com/theskumar/python-dotenv/blob/v1.0.1/LICENSE

https://pythonhosted.org/pytz/
https://github.com/yaml/pyyaml/blob/6.0.1/LICENSE
https://pypi.org/project/reportlab/3.6.13 in the downloaded gzip file
https://github.com/psf/requests/blob/v2.32.3/LICENSE
https://github.com/requests/requests-oauthlib/blob/v2.0.0/LICENSE
https://github.com/sybrenstuvel/python-rsa/blob/version-4.9/LICENSE
https://www.selenium.dev/documentation/about/copyright/#license
https://github.com/pypa/setuptools/blob/v69.0.3/LICENSE

https://doc.qt.io/qt-6/1gpl.html https://doc.qt.io/qt-6/licenses-

used-in-gt.html

https://github.com/Python-SIP/sip/blob/6.8.2/LICENSE
https://github.com/benjaminp/six/blob/1.16.0/LICENSE
https://github.com/python-trio/sniffio/blob/v1.3.0/LICENSE
https://grantjenks.com/docs/sortedcontainers/
https://github.com/facelessuser/soupsieve/blob/2.5/LICENSE.md
https://github.com/python-trio/trio/blob/v0.24.0/LICENSE
https://github.com/python-trio/trio-websocket/blob/0.11.1/LICENSE
https://github.com/python/typing_extensions/blob/4.9.0/LICENSE




tzdata

uritemplate

urllib3
webdriver-manager

wsproto
zipcodes

2023.4
41.1
2.2.0
4.0.1

1.2.0
1.2.0

Provider of IANA time zone data

Implementation of RFC 6570 URI Templates

HTTP library with thread-safe connection pooling, file post, and
Library provides the way to automatically manage drivers for
different browsers

WebSockets state-machine based protocol implementation
Query U.S. state zipcodes without SQLite.

https://pypi.org/project/tzdata/2023.4
https://pypi.org/project/uritemplate/4.1.1

https://pypi.org/project/urllib3/2.2.0
https://pypi.org/project/webdriver-manager/4.0.1

https://pypi.org/project/wsproto/1.2.0

https://pypi.org/project/zipcodes/1.2.0

Apache Software License v2

BSD License or Apache Software License V2
MIT License

Apache Software License v2

MIT License
MIT License

https://github.com/python/tzdata/blob/2023.4/LICENSE
https://github.com/python-hyper/uritemplate/blob/4.1.1/LICENSE

https://github.com/urllib3/urllib3/blob/2.2.2/LICENSE.txt
https://github.com/SergeyPirogov/webdriver_manager/blob/v4.0.1/LICENSE

https://github.com/python-hyper/wsproto/blob/1.2.0/LICENSE

https://github.com/seanpianka/Zipcodes/blob/v1.2.0/LICENSE.txt



